
Chapel Schedule | Spring 2024
Date  Speaker
Wednesday Jan. 10 Dr. Jared Thomas      NGU
Monday Jan. 15 MLK Day - No Chapel 
Wednesday Jan. 17 Dr. Gene Fant      NGU 
Monday Jan. 22 Dr. Hunter Baker      NGU Academics
Wednesday Jan. 24 Dr. Dallas Vandiver.      NGU CMSE 
Friday Jan. 26 Athletic Ministries
Monday Jan. 29 Jon Ross Fordree      Radius Church - Carolina
Wednesday Jan. 31 David Sons      Lake Murray Baptist Church
Monday Feb. 5 Ronjour Locke       SEBTS
Wednesday Feb. 7 Panel Discussion      
Monday Feb. 12 Student Led 
Tuesday* Feb. 13 Student Led 
Wednesday Feb. 14 Student Led 
Thursday** Feb. 15 Student Led 
Friday Feb. 16 Student Led 
Monday Feb. 19 Dr. Ben Coates      NGU College of Humanities and Sciences
Wednesday Feb. 21 Dr. Bess Park      NGU College of Fine Arts
Monday Feb. 26 Alex Gore      Church at the Mill
Wednesday Feb. 28 Terri Elder      NGU College of Education
Monday Mar. 4 Katie McCoy      Baptist General 
Monday* Mar. 4 Katie McCoy      Baptist General 
Tuesday* Mar. 5 Jason Thacker      Boyce College
Wednesday Mar. 6 Jason Thacker      Boyce College
Monday Mar 18 Dr. Gene Fant      NGU
Wednesday Mar. 20 Dr. Curt Horn      NGU Christian Studies
Friday Mar. 22 Athletic Ministries      
Monday Mar. 25 Brandon Simpson      Christ Fellowship Cherrydale
Wednesday Mar. 27 Dean Inserra      City Church Tallahassee 
Friday Mar. 29 Good Friday - No Chapel
Monday Apr. 1 Act II
Wednesday Apr. 3 Dr. Liz Hall      BIOLA (Psych Lecture Series)
Monday Apr. 8 Stephen Splawn      First North East Baptist Church
Wednesday Apr. 10 Joshua Gilmore      NGU CMSE
Monday Apr. 15 Summer Commissioning      NGU CMSE
Wednesday Apr. 17 Honors Chapel      NGU

*These services begin at 7 p.m.
**This service begins at 7:17 p.m.

NGU Chapel is held every Monday and Wednesday in Turner Chapel at 10 a.m. unless otherwise noted.
Chapel can be livestreamed from our website or from the NGU Chapel App.


